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Organisation Name  
Approved 
Funding  Postcode  

Allansford Recreation Reserve 

Annecto Inc 

Apollo Bay Cricket Club Inc 

Australian Air League Moorabbin Squadron 

Australian Air League Niddrie Squadron 

Australian Air League Waverley Squadron 

Australian Air League Yarra Ranges 

Australian Breastfeeding Association Ballarat Group 

Australian Breastfeeding Association Diamond Valley Group 

Australian Iranian Society Of Victoria 

Australian Volunteer Coast Guard Association 

Australian Volunteer Coast Guard Association Inc ARBN 001273883 ABN 99392980313 

Bairnsdale Rowing Club 

Bamawm Lockington United Cricket Club 

Bayswater Park Cricket Club Inc 

Beaconsfield Progress Association Incorporated 

Beechworth Lions Club Inc 

Beechworth Public Cemetery 

Bellarine Community Support Register Inc 

Benalla Basketball Association Inc 

Bendigo East Baseball Club 

Boort Tennis Club 

Boort Yando Cricket Club 

Brunswick Tool Library Inc 

Buchan Tennis Club Incorporated 

Buckley Swamp Recreation Reserve 

Bush Dance & Music Club Of Bendigo Inc 

Byaduk Cricket Club Inc 

Camperdown Cricket Club Inc. 

Care To Compare Limited 

Carnegie Netball Club Inc 

Carngham Recreation Reserve Committee Of Management Incorporated 

Chaldean  League Foundation Of Australia Victoria Inc 

Cheong Park Gem And Mineral Club Inc 

Cobram & District Equestrian Club Inc 

Colac City United Cricket Club Inc 

Colac Otway Residents Action Group Inc 

Cottles Bridge Landcare Group Inc 

Country Fire Authority - Burn Brae Brigade 

Crystal Lee Foundation 

Cultural Centre Of Florinians Aristotelis Inc 

Dandenong Ranges Music Council Inc 

Days For Girls Australia Limited East Gippsland Chapter 

Donation Chain Inc 

Drouin Fire Brigade 

Eastern Raptors Rugby League Club And Touch Association Incorporated 

$4,243 

$5,000 

$2,100 

$1,000 

$2,000 

$1,300 

$2,000 

$1,805 

$3,785 

$3,500 

$4,836 

$5,000 

$2,078 

$2,900 

$1,750 

$4,995 

$2,500 

$2,330 

$3,340 

$4,500 

$2,780 

$1,000 

$4,650 

$3,880 

$3,450 

$2,899 

$1,000 

$1,300 

$2,000 

$3,008 

$3,275 

$1,000 

$5,000 

$3,950 

$4,950 

$4,500 

$4,450 

$1,348 

$2,410 

$5,000 

$3,900 

$4,658 

$1,500 

$2,140 

$5,000 

$2,000 

3277 

3011 

3233 

3166 

3166 

3166 

3166 

3352 

3754 

3131 

3888 

3305 

3875 

3561 

3153 

3807 

3747 

3747 

3226 

3672 

3550 

3537 

3537 

3057 

3885 

3301 

3550 

3301 

3260 

3116 

3163 

3351 

3061 

3136 

3644 

3250 

3250 

3099 

3289 

3284 

3074 

3158 

3875 

3199 

3818 

3155 
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Edithvake Life Saving Club Inc 

Electric Light Theatre (Mildura) Inc 

Fairpark Netball Club Inc 

Fc Leopold 

Filipino-Australian Friends Assn., Inc. (Northern Victoria) 

Football Integration Development Associat 

Frankston Raiders Rugby League Club 

Friends Of Mt Leura Inc. 

Friends Of Picnic Point Reserve Landcare Group Inc. 

Garfield Football Club 

Girl Guides Association Of Victoria - Burnet Park Campsite.. 

Girl Guides Association Of Victoria - Casey District Girl Guides 

Grand Ridge Rail Trail Committee of Management Inc 

Greater South West Junior Football League 

Greek Australian Ex Servicemens Reserve Whittlesea And Districts 

Greek Elderly Club Of Geelong Inc. 

Greek Senior Citizens' Association Of Moorabbin Inc. Reg. No A0028783f 

Greek Women's Senior Citizens Club of Mckinnon "Rhea" Inc. 

Gunditjmara Bulls Rugby League Club Incorporated 

Gunnamatta Surf Lifesaving Club 

Happy Feet Seniors Walking Group Of Epping Inc 

Harcourt Bowling Club 

Harcourt Tennis Club Inc 

Heytesbury Pony Club Inc 

Holy Fools Inc 

Hopetoun & District Neighbourhood House 

Hume Men’s Shed Craigieburn 

Irymple Cricket Club Inc 

Islamic Society Of Victoria 

Johns Hill Landcare Group Inc 

Katu Katu Inc 

Kawarren Recreation Reserve Committee Inc. 

Keilor Tennis Club 

Kensington City Soccer Club (Vic) 

Keon Park Soccer Club 

Kids In Philanthropy Limited 

Kilmore District Men's Shed Inc. 

King Valley Learning Exchange 

Knox Community Gardens Society Incorporated 

Koalas Of Raymond Island Inc. 

Koo Wee Rup Fire Brigade 

Kyneton District Soccer Club 

La Trobe University Soccer Club 

Lake Bolac & District Bowling Club 

Lake Bolac & District Little Athletics Centre 

Lakeview Tennis Club Inc 

$2,750 

$4,250 

$1,990 

$1,560 

$5,000 

$4,450 

$2,000 

$3,950 

$1,518 

$1,455 

$1,930 

$4,000 

$2,000 

$2,300 

$1,000 

$5,000 

$4,500 

$3,500 

$2,000 

$1,000 

$3,000 

$1,100 

$1,789 

$5,000 

$3,650 

$3,500 

$5,000 

$2,549 

$5,000 

$1,416 

$5,000 

$2,480 

$2,200 

$2,600 

$4,950 

$1,540 

$4,236 

$3,300 

$3,759 

$2,725 

$1,798 

$2,200 

$2,000 

$1,000 

$2,966 

$1,800 

3196 

3502 

3156 

3224 

3630 

3039 

3199 

3264 

3875 

3814 

3854 

3806 

3871 

3304 

3082 

3215 

3165 

3165 

3278 

3939 

3076 

3453 

3453 

3267 

3765 

3396 

3064 

3498 

3072 

3782 

3799 

3249 

3036 

3031 

3073 

3141 

3764 

3732 

3155 

3880 

3981 

3444 

3083 

3351 

3351 

3073 
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Landsborough And District Community Newspaper Inc. 

Leopold Cricket Club Inc 

Loddon Mallee Mental Health Carers Network 

Lopit Community Association Of Australia 

Lower Plenty Cricket Club Inc 

Maccabi Table Tennis Club Inc 

Manangatang Recreation Reserve Committee Of Management Inc 

Mansfield And District Basketball Association 

Marley Street Community Hub 

Maroondah Singers Inc 

Melbourne Comhaltas Inc 

Melbourne Tautoko Whanua Inc 

Melton Broncos Rugby League Club 

Melton South Little Athletic Centre 

Mildura West Cricket Club Inc 

Mirboo North Artspace Incorporated 

Mooroopna Urban Fire Brigade 

Moreland City Football Club 

Murray Valley Sanctuary Refugee Group Inc 

Murrayville Landcare Group 

Murrindindi Cycle Club 

Nagambie Bowls Club Inc 

Nathalia And District Men's Shed 

Nathalia U3a 

Newport Calisthenics Club 

Nichols Point Cricket Club 

North Harcourt Sedgwick Landcare 

North Sunshine Tennis Club Inc 

Not-For-Profit And Charity Community Consultants Indigenous Corporation 

Nyah West Golf Club Inc. 

Oakleigh Netball Club Part Of Oakleigh Cricket Club Inc 

Obbo Community Development Association Inc. 

Our Lady Of Mt Carmel Tennis Club Inc 

Peninsula Christian Care 

Penshurst Mens Shed Incorporated 

Platypus Toy Library 

Port Fairy Agricultural, Pastoral And Horticultural Society Inc 

Portland Coastal Cliffs Inc. 

Rainbow Recreation Reserve 

Raywood Golf Club Incorporated 

Red Cliffs Lawn Tennis Club Inc 

Riding For The Disabled Viewbank 

RNB Croquet Club Incorporated 

Rotary Club of Pascoe Vale Inc 

Rotary Club of Strathmore Inc 

Rotary Cub Of Warrnambool Daybreak 

$3,000 

$4,000 

$1,500 

$4,800 

$1,014 

$1,290 

$3,403 

$4,450 

$1,014 

$1,000 

$2,000 

$5,000 

$2,300 

$4,000 

$2,799 

$1,010 

$1,498 

$5,000 

$1,000 

$1,863 

$3,995 

$1,730 

$1,000 

$1,200 

$1,000 

$3,947 

$1,037 

$2,700 

$5,000 

$4,526 

$4,525 

$4,000 

$2,300 

$2,434 

$2,250 

$1,300 

$3,479 

$4,958 

$5,000 

$5,000 

$3,800 

$1,000 

$2,200 

$4,308 

$5,000 

$4,800 

3384 

3224 

3568 

3977 

3094 

3161 

3546 

3724 

3850 

3132 

3066 

3012 

3337 

3338 

3500 

3871 

3629 

3058 

3689 

3512 

3714 

3608 

3638 

3638 

3018 

3501 

3453 

3020 

3079 

3595 

3204 

3820 

3429 

3199 

3289 

3230 

3284 

3305 

3424 

3570 

3496 

3084 

3941 

3044 

3041 

3280 



Supplementary Volunteer Grants 2020 – Successful Applicants in VIC   

 
 

 

Organisation Name  
Approved 
Funding  Postcode  

Rupanyup Minyip Cricket Club 

Sandy Point Community Group Inc 

Sea Lake Landcare Group 

Seaford Life Saving Club Incorporated 

Shepparton United Soccer Club 

South Portland Cricket Club Inc. 

Southern Otway Landcare Network 

St. Kevin's Gac 

Steampacket & Steamroller Maldon Incorporated 

Sunraysia Autism Spectrum Support Group Inc. 

Sunraysia Rugby League 

Sunraysia Wildlife Carers Group 

Sunshine Heights Cricket Club Inc 

Tamilar Inc. 

Tatura Lawn Tennis Club 

Taylors Lakes Football Club Inc 

The Craigieburn War Memorial And Remembrance Committee Incorporated 

The Friends Of The Hamilton Botanic Gardens Inc 

The Lions Club Of Ararat Incorporated 

The Male Hug Ltd. 

The Philanthropic Collective 

The Rotary Club Of North Balwyn 

The Scout Association Of Australia, Victoria Branch 

The Scout Association Of Australia, Victorian Branch 

The Woodvale Tennis Club Inc 

Thespian Theater Company Incorporated 

Three Colours Soccer Club 

Tongberangi Ngargga Incorporated 

U3a Box Hill Inc. 

U3a Port Fairy 

U3a Ringwood Incorporated 

Ultima Tyntynder United Football Cricket Club 

University Of The Third Age Emerald Inc. 

University Of The Third Age Wangaratta Incorporated 

Victoria State Emergency Service - Nillumbik Unit 

Victoria State Emergency Service (Whitehorse Unit) 

Victoria State Emergency Service Frankston Unit 

Victoria State Emergency Service Heywood Unit 

Victoria State Emergency Service Hobsons Bay Unit 

Victoria State Emergency Service Pakenham Unit 

Victorian State Emergency Service Hastings Unit 

Wahgunyah Racecourse & Recreation Reserve 

Wangaratta Magpies Cricket Club 

Wangarrata Basketball Association Inc 

Warrnambool Gem Club Incorporated 

Warrnambool Men's Shed Incorporated 

$2,000 

$3,306 

$4,950 

$1,020 

$4,500 

$1,000 

$3,500 

$4,105 

$1,099 

$5,000 

$5,000 

$4,965 

$5,000 

$4,500 

$5,000 

$2,345 

$3,667 

$1,200 

$4,997 

$5,000 

$5,000 

$3,000 

$5,000 

$3,625 

$1,945 

$3,600 

$5,000 

$5,000 

$1,500 

$3,335 

$3,650 

$2,000 

$1,250 

$2,080 

$5,000 

$4,500 

$4,620 

$3,110 

$4,140 

$5,000 

$2,027 

$1,170 

$1,035 

$4,000 

$2,865 

$5,000 

3388 

3959 

3533 

3198 

3632 

3305 

3233 

3182 

3463 

3500 

3500 

3500 

3020 

3030 

3616 

3038 

3064 

3407 

3377 

3003 

3767 

3104 

3149 

3135 

3556 

3105 

3500 

3015 

3129 

3284 

3134 

3585 

3782 

3677 

3095 

3128 

3198 

3304 

3018 

3810 

3915 

3687 

3677 

3677 

3280 

3280 
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Warrnambool Theatre Company Inc 

Wedderburn Lawn Tennis Club 

Werribee Bears Rugby League Sports Club Inc 

Western Country Region Little Athletics 

Western Regional Media Aboriginal Corporation [Icn:7225] 

Western Sports Club Of Melbourne 

Whittlesea Tennis Club 

Willaura & District Community Development Group Inc. 

Wimmera Hearing Society Inc 

Wirraway House Inc 

Woady Yaloak Historical Society Inc 

Women’s Federation For World Peace, Australia Ltd 

Wycheproof Community Resource Centre 

Wyndhamvale Cricket Club 

Yarrawonga Mulwala Basketball Association 

Yarrawonga Mulwala Cricket Club 

Yarrawonga Mulwala Swimming Club 
 

$4,984 

$4,000 

$2,750 

$2,393 

$3,762 

$5,000 

$2,140 

$3,544 

$2,900 

$1,000 

$1,500 

$1,000 

$1,890 

$3,000 

$4,000 

$1,880 

$5,000 
 

3280 

3518 

3024 

3377 

3338 

3023 

3757 

3379 

3400 

3825 

3351 

3160 

3527 

3024 

3730 

3730 

3730 
 

 


