

	Approved	
Organisation Name	Funding	Postcode
Allansford Recreation Reserve	\$4,243	3277
Annecto Inc	\$5,000	3011
Apollo Bay Cricket Club Inc	\$2,100	3233
Australian Air League Moorabbin Squadron	\$1,000	3166
Australian Air League Niddrie Squadron	\$2,000	3166
Australian Air League Waverley Squadron	\$1,300	3166
Australian Air League Yarra Ranges	\$2,000	3166
Australian Breastfeeding Association Ballarat Group	\$1,805	3352
Australian Breastfeeding Association Diamond Valley Group	\$3,785	3754
Australian Iranian Society Of Victoria	\$3,500	3131
Australian Volunteer Coast Guard Association	\$4,836	3888
Australian Volunteer Coast Guard Association Inc ARBN 001273883 ABN 99392980313	\$5,000	3305
Bairnsdale Rowing Club	\$2,078	3875
Bamawm Lockington United Cricket Club	\$2,900	3561
Bayswater Park Cricket Club Inc	\$1,750	3153
Beaconsfield Progress Association Incorporated	\$4,995	3807
Beechworth Lions Club Inc	\$2,500	3747
Beechworth Public Cemetery	\$2,330	3747
Bellarine Community Support Register Inc	\$3,340	3226
Benalla Basketball Association Inc	\$4,500	3672
Bendigo East Baseball Club	\$2,780	3550
Boort Tennis Club	\$1,000	3537
Boort Yando Cricket Club	\$4,650	3537
Brunswick Tool Library Inc	\$3,880	3057
Buchan Tennis Club Incorporated	\$3,450	3885
Buckley Swamp Recreation Reserve	\$2,899	3301
Bush Dance & Music Club Of Bendigo Inc	\$1,000	3550
Byaduk Cricket Club Inc	\$1,300	3301
Camperdown Cricket Club Inc.	\$2,000	3260
Care To Compare Limited	\$3,008	3116
Carnegie Netball Club Inc	\$3,008	3163
Carngham Recreation Reserve Committee Of Management Incorporated	\$1,000	3351
Chaldean League Foundation Of Australia Victoria Inc	\$5,000	3061
-		
Cheong Park Gem And Mineral Club Inc	\$3,950	3136
Cobram & District Equestrian Club Inc	\$4,950	3644
Colac City United Cricket Club Inc	\$4,500	3250
Colac Otway Residents Action Group Inc	\$4,450	3250
Cottles Bridge Landcare Group Inc	\$1,348	3099
Country Fire Authority - Burn Brae Brigade	\$2,410	3289
Crystal Lee Foundation	\$5,000	3284
Cultural Centre Of Florinians Aristotelis Inc	\$3,900	3074
Dandenong Ranges Music Council Inc	\$4,658	3158
Days For Girls Australia Limited East Gippsland Chapter	\$1,500	3875
Donation Chain Inc	\$2,140	3199
Drouin Fire Brigade	\$5,000	3818
Eastern Raptors Rugby League Club And Touch Association Incorporated	\$2,000	3155



Organisation Name	Approved	
	Funding	Postcode
Edithvake Life Saving Club Inc	\$2,750	3196
Electric Light Theatre (Mildura) Inc	\$4,250	3502
Fairpark Netball Club Inc	\$1,990	3156
Fc Leopold	\$1,560	3224
Filipino-Australian Friends Assn., Inc. (Northern Victoria)	\$5,000	3630
Football Integration Development Associat	\$4,450	3039
Frankston Raiders Rugby League Club	\$2,000	3199
Friends Of Mt Leura Inc.	\$3,950	3264
Friends Of Picnic Point Reserve Landcare Group Inc.	\$1,518	387
Garfield Football Club	\$1,455	3814
Girl Guides Association Of Victoria - Burnet Park Campsite	\$1,930	3854
Girl Guides Association Of Victoria - Casey District Girl Guides	\$4,000	380
Grand Ridge Rail Trail Committee of Management Inc	\$2,000	387
Greater South West Junior Football League	\$2,300	330
Greek Australian Ex Servicemens Reserve Whittlesea And Districts	\$1,000	308
Greek Elderly Club Of Geelong Inc.	\$5,000	321
Greek Senior Citizens' Association Of Moorabbin Inc. Reg. No A0028783f	\$4,500	316
Greek Women's Senior Citizens Club of Mckinnon "Rhea" Inc.	\$3,500	316
Gunditjmara Bulls Rugby League Club Incorporated	\$2,000	327
Gunnamatta Surf Lifesaving Club	\$1,000	393
Happy Feet Seniors Walking Group Of Epping Inc	\$3,000	307
Harcourt Bowling Club	\$1,100	345
Harcourt Tennis Club Inc	\$1,789	345
Heytesbury Pony Club Inc	\$5,000	326
Holy Fools Inc	\$3,650	376
Hopetoun & District Neighbourhood House	\$3,500	339
Hume Men's Shed Craigieburn	\$5,000	306
Irymple Cricket Club Inc	\$2,549	349
Islamic Society Of Victoria	\$5,000	307
Johns Hill Landcare Group Inc	\$1,416	378
Katu Katu Inc	\$5,000	379
Kawarren Recreation Reserve Committee Inc.	\$2,480	324
Keilor Tennis Club	\$2,200	303
Kensington City Soccer Club (Vic)	\$2,600	303
Keon Park Soccer Club	\$4,950	307
Kids In Philanthropy Limited	\$1,540	314
Kilmore District Men's Shed Inc.	\$4,236	376
King Valley Learning Exchange	\$3,300	373
Knox Community Gardens Society Incorporated	\$3,759	315
Koalas Of Raymond Island Inc.	\$2,725	388
Koo Wee Rup Fire Brigade	\$1,798	398
Kyneton District Soccer Club	\$2,200	344
La Trobe University Soccer Club	\$2,000	308
Lake Bolac & District Bowling Club	\$2,000	335
Lake Bolac & District Bowling Club Lake Bolac & District Little Athletics Centre	\$1,000	335
Lakeview Tennis Club Inc	\$1,800	307



	Approved	
Organisation Name	Funding	Postcode
Landsborough And District Community Newspaper Inc.	\$3,000	3384
Leopold Cricket Club Inc	\$4,000	3224
Loddon Mallee Mental Health Carers Network	\$1,500	3568
Lopit Community Association Of Australia	\$4,800	3977
Lower Plenty Cricket Club Inc	\$1,014	3094
Maccabi Table Tennis Club Inc	\$1,290	3161
Manangatang Recreation Reserve Committee Of Management Inc	\$3,403	3546
Mansfield And District Basketball Association	\$4,450	3724
Marley Street Community Hub	\$1,014	3850
Maroondah Singers Inc	\$1,000	3132
Melbourne Comhaltas Inc	\$2,000	3066
Melbourne Tautoko Whanua Inc	\$5,000	3012
Melton Broncos Rugby League Club	\$2,300	3337
Melton South Little Athletic Centre	\$4,000	3338
Mildura West Cricket Club Inc	\$2,799	3500
Mirboo North Artspace Incorporated	\$1,010	3871
Mooroopna Urban Fire Brigade	\$1,498	3629
Moreland City Football Club	\$5,000	3058
Murray Valley Sanctuary Refugee Group Inc	\$1,000	3689
Murrayville Landcare Group	\$1,863	3512
Murrindindi Cycle Club	\$3,995	3714
Nagambie Bowls Club Inc	\$1,730	3608
Nathalia And District Men's Shed	\$1,000	3638
Nathalia U3a	\$1,200	3638
Newport Calisthenics Club	\$1,000	3018
Nichols Point Cricket Club	\$3,947	3501
North Harcourt Sedgwick Landcare	\$1,037	3453
North Sunshine Tennis Club Inc	\$2,700	3020
Not-For-Profit And Charity Community Consultants Indigenous Corporation	\$5,000	3079
Nyah West Golf Club Inc.	\$4,526	3595
Oakleigh Netball Club Part Of Oakleigh Cricket Club Inc	\$4,525	3204
Obbo Community Development Association Inc.	\$4,000	3820
Our Lady Of Mt Carmel Tennis Club Inc	\$2,300	3429
Peninsula Christian Care	\$2,434	3199
Penshurst Mens Shed Incorporated	\$2,250	3289
Platypus Toy Library	\$1,300	3230
Port Fairy Agricultural, Pastoral And Horticultural Society Inc	\$3,479	3284
Portland Coastal Cliffs Inc.	\$4,958	3305
Rainbow Recreation Reserve	\$5,000	3424
Raywood Golf Club Incorporated	\$5,000	3570
Red Cliffs Lawn Tennis Club Inc	\$3,800	3496
Riding For The Disabled Viewbank	\$1,000	3084
RNB Croquet Club Incorporated	\$2,200	3941
Rotary Club of Pascoe Vale Inc	\$4,308	3044
Rotary Club of Strathmore Inc	\$5,000	3041
Rotary Cub Of Warrnambool Daybreak	\$4,800	3280



	Approved	
Organisation Name	Funding	Postcode
Rupanyup Minyip Cricket Club	\$2,000	3388
Sandy Point Community Group Inc	\$3,306	3959
Sea Lake Landcare Group	\$4,950	3533
Seaford Life Saving Club Incorporated	\$1,020	3198
Shepparton United Soccer Club	\$4,500	3632
South Portland Cricket Club Inc.	\$1,000	3305
Southern Otway Landcare Network	\$3,500	3233
St. Kevin's Gac	\$4,105	3182
Steampacket & Steamroller Maldon Incorporated	\$1,099	3463
Sunraysia Autism Spectrum Support Group Inc.	\$5,000	3500
Sunraysia Rugby League	\$5,000	3500
Sunraysia Wildlife Carers Group	\$4,965	3500
Sunshine Heights Cricket Club Inc	\$5,000	3020
Tamilar Inc.	\$4,500	3030
Tatura Lawn Tennis Club	\$5,000	3616
Taylors Lakes Football Club Inc	\$2,345	3038
The Craigieburn War Memorial And Remembrance Committee Incorporated	\$3,667	3064
The Friends Of The Hamilton Botanic Gardens Inc	\$1,200	3407
The Lions Club Of Ararat Incorporated	\$4,997	3377
The Male Hug Ltd.	\$5,000	3003
The Philanthropic Collective	\$5,000	3767
The Rotary Club Of North Balwyn	\$3,000	3104
The Scout Association Of Australia, Victoria Branch	\$5,000	3149
The Scout Association Of Australia, Victorian Branch	\$3,625	3135
The Woodvale Tennis Club Inc	\$1,945	3556
Thespian Theater Company Incorporated	\$3,600	3105
Three Colours Soccer Club	\$5,000	3500
Tongberangi Ngargga Incorporated	\$5,000	3015
U3a Box Hill Inc.	\$1,500	3129
U3a Port Fairy	\$3,335	3284
U3a Ringwood Incorporated	\$3,650	3134
Ultima Tyntynder United Football Cricket Club	\$2,000	3585
University Of The Third Age Emerald Inc.	\$1,250	3782
University Of The Third Age Wangaratta Incorporated	\$2,080	3677
Victoria State Emergency Service - Nillumbik Unit	\$5,000	3095
Victoria State Emergency Service (Whitehorse Unit)	\$4,500	3128
Victoria State Emergency Service Frankston Unit	\$4,620	3198
Victoria State Emergency Service Heywood Unit	\$3,110	3304
Victoria State Emergency Service Hobsons Bay Unit	\$4,140	3018
Victoria State Emergency Service Pakenham Unit	\$5,000	3810
Victorian State Emergency Service Hastings Unit	\$2,027	3915
Wahgunyah Racecourse & Recreation Reserve	\$1,170	3687
Wangaratta Magpies Cricket Club	\$1,035	3677
Wangarrata Basketball Association Inc	\$4,000	3677
Warrnambool Gem Club Incorporated	\$2,865	3280
Warrnambool Men's Shed Incorporated	\$5,000	3280



	Approved	
Organisation Name	Funding	Postcode
Warrnambool Theatre Company Inc	\$4,984	3280
Wedderburn Lawn Tennis Club	\$4,000	3518
Werribee Bears Rugby League Sports Club Inc	\$2,750	3024
Western Country Region Little Athletics	\$2,393	3377
Western Regional Media Aboriginal Corporation [Icn:7225]	\$3,762	3338
Western Sports Club Of Melbourne	\$5,000	3023
Whittlesea Tennis Club	\$2,140	3757
Willaura & District Community Development Group Inc.	\$3,544	3379
Wimmera Hearing Society Inc	\$2,900	3400
Wirraway House Inc	\$1,000	3825
Woady Yaloak Historical Society Inc	\$1,500	3351
Women's Federation For World Peace, Australia Ltd	\$1,000	3160
Wycheproof Community Resource Centre	\$1,890	3527
Wyndhamvale Cricket Club	\$3,000	3024
Yarrawonga Mulwala Basketball Association	\$4,000	3730
Yarrawonga Mulwala Cricket Club	\$1,880	3730
Yarrawonga Mulwala Swimming Club	\$5,000	3730